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Calendar of Sabine Lautenschläger 
Executive Board member and Vice-Chair of the 
Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory Mechanism 

November 2016 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Wednesday, 2 November Banking Industry Dialogue  ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 3 November Meeting with Morgan Stanley International, on economic 
and regulatory environment 

ECB 

Monday, 7 November Banking and Corporate Evening of the Deutsche 
Bundesbank’s Regional Office in Bavaria – speech on “Two 
years and three days of European banking supervision – 
what has changed?” 

Munich 

Tuesday, 8 November Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 10 November Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 11 November Steering Committee ECB 

Monday, 14 November Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Tuesday, 15 November Meeting with media Frankfurt 

 19th Euro Finance Week Conference 2016 – speech on 
“The European banking sector – a quick pulse check” 

Frankfurt 

 Meeting with European Financial Services Round Table 
(EFR), on current economic topics 

ECB 

 19th Euro Finance Week Conference 2016 – reception and 
dinner hosted by the Deutsche Bundesbank  

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 16 November Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 17 November Financial Stability Board Plenary London 

Friday, 18 November Supervisory Board (teleconference) By phone 

Monday, 21 November Supervisory Board (teleconference) By phone 

Tuesday, 22 November Executive Board ECB 
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Thursday, 24 November Supervisory Board ECB 

Monday, 28 November Basel Committee on Banking Supervision Santiago de 
Chile 

Tuesday, 29 November Basel Committee on Banking Supervision Santiago de 
Chile 

Wednesday, 30 November 19th International Conference of Banking Supervisors 
(ICBS), hosted by Banking and Financial Institutions 
Supervisory Agency of Chile – chairing panel on 
“Implementation of reforms in advanced economies, 
emerging market and developing economies and small 
economies” 

Santiago de 
Chile 

 


